
Snack Bar 

9,00€

16,00€

9,00€

14,00€

9,00€

12,00€

Starters to share
Oxtail and cane syrup samosa

Oyster Guillardeau N.5

'Ensaladilla rusa' with tuna belly

Iberian acorn-fed ham with crystal bread

and tomato 

The 'bravas' of Gran Hotel Inglés

Trio of croquettes of: Iberian ham, cured

beef jerky and parmesan cheese with

tomato

'Torreznos' with a smoked touch

6,00€/u

5,00€/u

14,00€

29,00€

12,00€

12,00€

10,00€

From the garden to the table
Fresh seasonal artichokes with baby squid

and sweet onion

Live-Lettuce, tomato, onion, parmesan

cheese, D.O. oil, vinegar and mustard. 

Quinoa, avocado, roasted sweet potato and

feta cheese salad  

Burrata, pesto and blue tomato salad

Fresh pasta with chilli, garlic, prawns and

squid

GHI Bowl of marinated free-range chicken

or salmon, with rice and vegetables

15,00€

14,00€

14,00€

16,00€

16,00€

14,00€

To continue
Potera squid fideuá 

Oxtail mellow rice

'Judiones de La Granja D.O.' (broad-beans)

with wild mushrooms and quail's egg

Red tuna tartar 

Mellow omelette with marrow, boletus and

foie gras

Steak tartar Escoffier style 

Club Sandwich GHI style with french fries

18,00€

26,00€

22,00€

22,00€

18,00€

24,00€

17,00€

The embers of Gran Hotel Inglés
Baby monkfish with bilbaina sauce 

Turbot with salicornia and fennel cream

Low temperature beef short rib with hoisin

sauce

GHI style hamburger with french fries

Entrecote of old beef with chimichurri

sauce

Sirloin steak with foie gras, sautéed

mushrooms and red onions

26,00€

26,00€

24,00€

20,00€

26,00€

30,00€

Sweet ending
Doña Carmen's famous 'torrija' 

Our caramelized apple tart with Tahitian vanilla cream and ice

cream (for 2 people)

Guanaja chocolate coulant with hazelnut ice cream

GHI chocolate sweet box (for 2 people)

Assorted ice creams 

Selection of prepared fresh fruit

In good company
French fries or baked potatoes 

Josper vegetables 

Small casserole of piquillo peppers 

Padron peppers with salt flakes

4,00€

4,00€

5,00€

5,00€




