

Starters to share

Oxtail and cane syrup samosa	6,00€/u
Oyster Guillardeau N.5	5,00€/u
'Ensaladilla rusa' with tuna belly	14,00€
Iberian acorn-fed ham with crystal bread	
and tomato	29,00€
The 'bravas' of Gran Hotel Inglés	12,00€
Trio of croquettes of: Iberian ham, cured	
beef jerky and parmesan cheese with	
tomato	12,00€
'Torreznos' with a smoked touch	10,00€

From the garden to the table

Fresh seasonal artichokes with baby squid	
and sweet onion	15,00€
Live-Lettuce, tomato, onion, parmesan	
cheese, D.O. oil, vinegar and mustard.	14,00€
Quinoa, avocado, roasted sweet potato and	
feta cheese salad	14,00€
Burrata, pesto and blue tomato salad	16,00€
Fresh pasta with chilli, garlic, prawns and	
squid	16,00€
GHI Bowl of marinated free-range chicken	
or salmon, with rice and vegetables	14,00€



To continue

Potera squid fideuá	18,00€
Oxtail mellow rice	26,00€
'Judiones de La Granja D.O.' (broad-beans)	
with wild mushrooms and quail's egg	22,00€
Red tuna tartar	22,00€
Mellow omelette with marrow, boletus and	
foie gras	18,00€
Steak tartar Escoffier style	24,00€
Club Sandwich GHI style with french fries	17,00€

The embers of Gran Hotel Inglés

Baby monkfish with bilbaina sauce	26,00€
Turbot with salicornia and fennel cream	26,00€
Low temperature beef short rib with hoisin	
sauce	24,00€
GHI style hamburger with french fries	20,00€
Entrecote of old beef with chimichurri	26,00€
sauce	
Sirloin steak with foie gras, sautéed	
mushrooms and red onions	30,00€
In good company	
French fries or baked potatoes	4,00€
Josper vegetables	4,00€
Small casserole of piquillo peppers	5,00€
Padron peppers with salt flakes	5,00€

Sweet ending

Doña Carmen's famous 'torrija'	9,00€
Our caramelized apple tart with Tahitian vanilla cream and ice	
cream (for 2 people)	16,00€
Guanaja chocolate coulant with hazelnut ice cream	9,00€
GHI chocolate sweet box (for 2 people)	14,00€
Assorted ice creams	9,00€
Selection of prepared fresh fruit	12,00€